CATALOGUE RANGE: ! Garden Lighting

< Eterna

Everyday Lighting For Professionals

6W PLASTIC LED WALL LIGHT

« Polycarbonate construction suitable for
coastal areas - Opal diffuser

« Integral driver

- Downward facing opal diffuser gives a
pleasing wall washed effect

PIR VERSIONS:

+ PIRTime on adjustment 5 secs - 8 mins

+ 160° detection angle

+ 8 meter detection range

» Lux level adjustments - option for day and
night time operation or night time operation

only

Code

VECOWLW
VECOWLG
VECOWLPIRW
VECOWLPIRG

Colour

Colour  Version = Wattage Lumens
Temp.
White
Standard
Grey
6W 4000K  340Im
White
160° PIR
Grey

Avg. Rated
Life (Hrs)

30,000 hrs

IP
Rating

IP65

MOM /
OPQ

1/20

wuwol|

220mm

5Tmm

v’ Lighting design service available

LED LAMP SPECIFICATIONS:

Luminaire lumens (with
diffuser)

Lumens from chip (no
diffuser)
Useful lumens

Rated Wattage

Rated luminous flux

Nominal life time of the lamp
Colour temperature

Number of switching cycles
before premature lamp
failure

Warm-up time up to 60% of
the full light output

Dimmable

Nominal beam angle
Rated power

Rated lamp lifetime
Lamp power factor

Lumen maintenance factor at
end of nominal life

Starting time
Colour rendering

Colour consistency

Rated peak intensity
Rated beam angle
Voltage / Frequency

340 Im
600 Im
320 Im

6w
320Im
30,000 hrs
4000K

15,000

<0.5s

No
108°
6W
30,000 hrs
>0.5

80

<0.5s
>80

Within a six step
Macadam ellipse

123cd
108°
240V~50Hz

Not suitable for accent lighting



